Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

60 meter
Reeks:1
1 993
2 205
3 1776
4 1630
5 984
6 1219
7 991
8 2833
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 1631
2 867
3 2469
4 1860
5 255
6 990
7 1328
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 1846
2 1472
3 1795
4 914
5 1324
6 1396
7 1125
8 1473
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 1664
2 1487
3 168
4 997
5 1576
6 1039
7 515
1457
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 2563
2 2390
3 1477
4 2675
5 2754
6 1591
7 2152
8 1217
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 998
2 1028
3 2125
4 992
5 1388
6 1723
7 1256
8 1488
60 meter
Reeks:7
1 1444
2 1491
3 2637

Pag. 1

Ben V

DHAENENS ILONA
LHOTE ELISA
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
NAESSENS SIENNA
ZUTTERMAN FLORE
VANBLEU FLOOR

Ben V

DESSEYN DAPHNE
LEMBRECHTS JULIE

DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
DE VRIENDT TILDE
MUTLEN SHERINNE¥*
GOOSSENS VITA

BASTIL JULIE

Ben V

VAN RILLAER ELODIE
IMPENS ALYS
NOTEBAERT BETTE
DECAESTEKER MARE
VANDENBUSSCHE RENéE
DE MEESTER LUCE

VAN DURME MANOU
SPRANGERS MARIT

Ben V

GOEKINT LEONIE
KASMI INSAF

GIRARD ESTELLE
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT
RASEMONT BENEDICTE
DE VLIEGHER ALEX
LESCOT LUCIE

MAES RUTH

Ben V

CHIERS MARTE
MARTENS EVA
DEMOOR ESTELLE
CAUWELTER HELENA
MOORS CAMILLE
OOMS LINDE
LIBBRECHT MARTHE
CARTON NORE

Ben V

VAN PETEGEM JULIE
DE BRUYCKER JADE
DE POORTERE ZITA
VAN MULDERS OONA
VAN HAUTE RHUNE
T'JAECKX ELINE
CORNELIS AXANA
GOOSSENS LORE

Ben V

BLANCKAERT VAIKE

19 feb 2017

VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA 09

DAWOE TENZIN*

DEIN
OSGA
DEIN
AVR

AVR

DEIN
DEIN
MACW

AVR

ACHL
HAMM
STAX
OSGA
DEIN
ASVO

ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
STAX
AZW

DEIN
KAAG

HCO
AZW
OSGA
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
OSGA
HCO

ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
HAMM
GEEL
DEIN

DEIN
STAX
KAAG
DEIN
HAMM
MACW
STAX
AZW

HCO
AZW
BAV

10.

11.
11.
11.

12.
13.

KAAG — Topsporthal



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen 19 feb 2017 KAAG — Topsporthal

4 174 DAUGE HALEY 09 OSGA 11.19
5 1409 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA 08 AZW 11.26
6 995 MARTENS FEMKE 09 DEIN 11.31
7 1737 TRYBOU MARE 09 MACW 11.35
8 1027 DE CORTE MARIE 09 STAX 12.85

60 meter Ben V

Reeks:8
1 817 VAN SAN SONIA 08 BAV 10.35
2 1751 HORN GEHRKE MAITREYA* 08 BAV 10.306
3 2477 DE SMET EMMA 09 KAAG 10.80
4 2779 DELEU VIONA 09 AVR 11.42
5 1449 COCQUYT NOA 09 HCO 11.69
6 1633 HORN GEHRKE ARACHINE* 08 BAV 11.81
7 1709 ROMBAUT INES 09 KAAG 12.07

60 meter Ben V

Reeks: 9
1 1410 ZAOUARH MANAL 08 AZW 10.08
2 2237 DE SMET MAITé 08 KAAG 10.54
3 1339 HONORé ESTéEE 08 KAAG 10.70
4 2655 MEULEMAN ZITA 08 DEIN 11.03
5 2434 HIEL RUTH 08 LERB 11.106
6 1274 DIERICKX MARGAUX 08 HAMM 11.69
7 2868 ZAOUARH NOOR 09 AZW 12.03

60 meter Ben Men

Reeks:1
1 6646 VAN LOO FLAVIO 08 ACME 9.34
2 6851 TALLOEN DAAN 08 STAX 9.50
3 8263 VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE 08 ASVO 9.52
4 6829 VERLEYEN KOBE 08 AVR 9.72
5 7334 DEDECKER NOé& 08 DEIN 9.73
6 7975 BOS SIEBE 08 ACHL 9.79
7 6875 ALIKA SAMUEL 09 RIEM 10.13
8 8540 BASTIEN VICTOR 08 KAAG 10.17

60 meter Ben Men

Reeks:2
1 6986 DE DAPPER WOUT 08 DEIN 9.82
2 7091 COLLE EMILE 09 KAAG 9.91
3 206 VANNUFFELLE GASPARD 08 OSGA 10.24
4 6869 TROTTEYN MATS 08 STAX 10.28
5 7622 KRAFT NICK 08 KAAG 10.29
6 7412 VANTIEGHEM CHARLES 09 AZW 10.31
7 6855 HERBOTS MORRIS 09 STAX 10.41
8 6990 MOUTON STAF 08 HAMM 10.52

60 meter Ben Men

Reeks:3
1 7296 DEVRIESE ROBIN 08 AZW 10.11
2 7295 DESCHAMPS TIJS 08 AZW 10.28
3 6984 D'HAENE LARS 08 DEIN 10.33
4 7328 VANDENBORRE THOMAS 09 DEIN 10.34
5 7236 VANBIERVLIET PJOTR 08 KAAG 10.37
6 6874 VAN DER LEENE LARS 09 RIEM 10.38
7 6854 VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR 08 STAX 10.65
8 6868 GODERIS LUCAS 08 STAX 11.11

60 meter Ben Men

Reeks:4
1 6805 DE WULF THIBO 08 DEIN 10.26
2 6794 VANHUYSSE ELIAS 08 AVR 10.27
3 7767 VANDER GHEYNST STAF 08 ASVO 10.72
4 8281 KOCH SEBASTIAN 09 DEIN 10.91
5 6733 COENE STEN 08 KAAG 11.08
6 8764 LAUWAERT RUNE 08 DEIN 11.48
7 6825 STEVENS LOWIE 09 DEIN 12.006
8 6858 DE CORTE WARRE 09 STAX 12.20
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Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

60 meter
Reeks:5
1 7864
2 7007
3 7863
4 7486
5 8494
6 7358
7 8857
8 9923
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 06814
2 0845
3 9924
4 9928
5 7410
6 9932
7 7233
8 7370
60 meter
Reeks:7
1 7354
2 9925
3 7851
4 6811
5 9931
6 6699
60 meter
Reeks:8
1 7237
2 6817
3 6718
4 7078
5 7367
6 7716
60 meter
Reeks: 9
1 7938
2 8871
3 8777
4 6864
5 7634
6 7633
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 4529
2 5441
3 4854
4 3834
5 4849
6 4217
7 5319
8 3833
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 4905
2 4846
3 4528
4 3201
5 3838
6 3126
7 4230
8 4008
Pag. 3

Ben Men

BRIL CYRIEL

REYNS SANDER

AMEYE LUKAS

LEROUGE THOMAS
MUSABAYEV ALEXANDER
DEBLAUWE THOMAS
DERUYTER JORIS
RASEMONT WILLEM

Ben Men

NOTEBAERT THOR
TERRYN SEPPE
MEERSCHAERT KASPER
WYBAILLIE WARRE
VANDRIESSCHE WANNES
MERLEVEDE TOMAS
VERVINCKT GILLES
LAGA NIGEL

Ben Men

SEYS JANI
VERHEUGHE EMILIEN
NAERT LANDER

DE SMET LUKAS
LORRE BERNARD
BOUQUET FELIX

Ben Men

BELLENS TOON
DEWAELHEYNS GEIR

DU PONT LOWIE
VANCOMPERNOLLE SIMON
VANDEWOESTYNE JENNE
BOUTENS JULES

Ben Men

KESTELEYN THIBO
DERIJNCK THOMAS

DE CLERCQ STAN
OOSTERLINCK TORBEN
LAFORCE STIJN
LAFORCE MILAN

Pup V

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
TRAORE AICHA
DHONDT RUNE
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE
SPAEY LIESELOT

VAN BALLAER MARTHA
CUVELIER JADE
DANIELS ZITA

Pup V

DE WITTE AMELIE
HEMELSOET JENNIFER
IMPENS INE

DUEZ ROMANE

WEYERS JANNE

DAUGE OCEANE

VAN DE GEHUCHTE FEBE
DE PERMENTIER JUTTA

19 feb 2017

AVR
KAAG
AVR
ASVO
KAAG
HCO
KAAG
KAAG

DEIN
AZW
KAAG
KAAG
AZW
KAAG
KAAG
AZW

HCO

KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG

KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
AZW

KAAG

ASVO
KAAG
STAX
STAX
DEIN
DEIN

KAAG
ACG
ACG
ACHL
MACW
ACHL
OB
ACHL

KAAG
MACW
KAAG
OSGA
ACHL
OSGA
STAX
STAX

10.

11.
11.

11.
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KAAG — Topsporthal
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60 meter
Reeks:3
1 5519
2 3873
3 3971
4 4855
5 3972
6 4847
7 4153
8 3465
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 4423
2 4037
3 4536
4 4034
5 4503
6 4848
7 4004
8 4210
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 4825
2 5761
3 4530
4 3976
5 4005
6 5059
7 4014
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 5563
2 5205
3 3980
4 4475
5 4850
6 3959
7 3973
60 meter
Reeks:7
1 4159
2 5818
3 3898
4 4453
5 4642
6 3975
7 9933
5291
60 meter
Reeks:8
1 5291
2 4502
3 4500
4 4030
5 4452
6 4546
7 4520
8 3816
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 213
2 601
3 158

Pag. 4

Pup V

PRAET ARWEN

DIET ZENZI

DE WILDE JANA

VAN WAEYENBERGE ANNA
STANDAERT CHLOé
LOGIER FIEN
MUYSHONDT EMMA
SOUBBOTINA ANGELINA

Pup V

BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE
VENDRIX YIRTHE

DE VRIESE TESS
RONCADA ELENA
WILDEMEERSCH LAURA
TRYBOU LINDE

DE RIDDER HANNE
RENSHOFER ANNELOT

Pup V

DEMEESTER LORE
SCHERPEREEL SHARONA
DETAVERNIER LAURA
VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE
VAN DEN BROEKE EVI
DE CREMER CATHO

DE VLIEGHER CHARLIE

Pup V

VANDERBAUWHEDE SAAR
GHEERARDIJN MAREN
DEPUYDT ISAURA
CHARLIER LOTTE
RAMAKERS JORE
PATTYN MARITH
GOOSSENS ONA

Pup V

VEREECKEN NORA
MEERT HANNAH
DERWAEL ANNABEL
VANSTEENKISTE MARE
MEULEMAN ASTRID
VERVAET ELISE
VLERCIK YASMINA
VAN MOORHEM LIEKE

Pup V

VAN MOORHEM LIEKE
VANDENBERGHE LISA
PIETTE LILY-SUE

VAN DER LEENE JANA
VANDRIESSCHE MAUD
VANDRIESSCHE HANNAH
LAGA KYARA
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN

Pup Men

DEMUYNCK XANDER
DECOCKER SIMON
COENE FINN

19 feb 2017

KAAG
ACME
DEIN
ACG

DEIN
MACW
LEBB
OSGA

AZW
ACA
ASVO
ACA
HCO
MACW
STAX
KAAG

MACW
KAAG
AZW

DEIN
STAX
ASVO
KAAG

ASVO
STAX
DEIN
DEIN
MACW
AVR

DEIN

LEBB
KAAG
KAAG
AZW

ASVO
DEIN
STAX
RIEM

RIEM
HCO
HCO
RIEM
AZW
AZW
AZW
STAX

KAAG
HCO
KAAG

KAAG — Topsporthal

8.81
8.94
9.08
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4 260
5 433
6 2663
7 812
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 1921
2 1039
3 156
4 257
5 528
6 486
7 1190
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 752
2 431
3 761
4 456
5 272
6 682
7 2668
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 275
2 1306
3 535
4 750
5 1035
6 841
7 1167
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 1514
2 9927
3 800
4 542
5 1163
6 1371
7 1166
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 267
2 84
3 1846
4 764
5 2798
6 1874
7 753
60 meter
Reeks:7
1 1206
2 1730
3 426
4 826
5 259
6 87
7 341
8 9935
60 meter
Reeks:8
1 339
2 1731

Pag. 5

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
MEIRESONNE LEX
ANDRIESSENS TIBO
COCQUYT BEN

Pup Men

VAN AUTREVE GUUST
VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
BARBIO ALEXANDER
SAVANé DJIBRIL
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
PAUWELS LARS

TRYBOU TRISTAN

Pup Men

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
BUYCK THIBAULT
HUYGHELIER JELLE
DEBAILLIE DAAN

VAN HEUGTEN NOUT

ANNé SVEN

THIRY ERWAN

Pup Men

MONTEN KOBE

VANDER GHEYNST FREM
DE MESURE LUKA
FERKET NIELS

CNEUT LUKAS

BENOIT MAXIME
DEMARCKE MAURO

Pup Men

LEMAHIEU LUKAS
MEIRLEVEDE MATISSE
VANDENBORRE MAXIME
DELBAERE MAREK
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
FAULCONER CASPER
WARREYN LARS

Pup Men

LIPPENS KOBE

BOGAERT MAURO

DE SMUL INIGO

DEMETS MATISSE
CAUCHETEUX SATYA

DE DONDER YENNO

VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER

Pup Men

FOFANA RUBEN
SERGEANT ROBBE

VAN RENTERGEM EPPO
VAN STEELANT NOAH
DE LODDER ANDREAS
MAERTENS LODE

DE MUYNCK ARNE
NOLF WARRE

Pup Men

BERGERIE DIE&GO
SERGEANT VICTOR

19 feb 2017

06

07
07

07

07
07

06

DEIN
HAMM
OSGA
HCO

KAAG
VS
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
ACW
MACW

HAMM
HAMM
ACME
KAAG
KAAG
ACW

OSGA

KAAG
ASVO
DEIN
HAMM
AVR

AZW

MACW

DEIN
AVR

DEIN
DEIN
MACW
HAMM
MACW

DEIN
STAX
DEIN
AZW

OSGA
HAMM
HAMM

BAV

STAX
DEIN
HCO

DEIN
STAX
ACME
KAAG

ACME
STAX

KAAG — Topsporthal
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3 2330
4 1169
5 2822
6 146
7 1149
8 2167
60 meter
Reeks:9
1 2329
2 1866
3 1831
4 256
5 1787
6 801
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 7230
2 7231
3 7390
4 8424
5 o6lo64
6 7482
7 7403
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 7257
2 7001
3 7721
4 7479
5 7452
6 6916
7 7398
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 7089
2 7384
3 7345
4 7262
5 7204
6 7342
7 6162
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 7066
2 7386
3 7410
4 7071
5 6913
6 7340
7 7218
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 7496
2 6163
3 7484
4 7940
5 6878
6 7061
7 7352
60 meter
Reeks: 6
1 7914
2 7584

Pag. 6

19 feb 2017
MESDOM PIETER 06
DE VISCH NOAH 07
GALIMBERTI MATTEO 07
DU PONT DAAN 07
ROMBAUT JORDY 07
DERUYTER MICHIEL 06
Pup Men
DECOKER JOS 06
WINDELS JENTE 06
DEPONDT LARS 06
DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT 07
VERVINCKT JEF 07
WITTOUCK ARTHUR 07
Min V
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN 04
LAUWERS IZA 04
BOATENG BOATEMAA 04
VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE 04
MUSEUR CALISTA 05
SARA ROGGEMAN 04
GOOSEN YANA 05
Min V
BOONE YELENA 05
GINTERTAELLE JILL 04
VERHAVERT AMELIE 04
SONNEVILLE AMELIE 04
VERMEULEN LISA 05
PRAET AXELLE 04
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO 04
Min V
VANHOETIJEN SENNAH 04
VAN HAUTE ARWEN 04
DE CLERCQ JULIE 05
RENSHOFER LIESL 04
GENDARME XANA 04
BASTIL MARGAUX 05
M KADEM MAHERA 04
Min V
DIOUF LOUISE 04
STEELS SITA 05
MOERMAN FENNE 05
BAKKER KES 04
FAVOREEL THAIS 04
VAN CANTE HANNE 04
VAN WEMMEL LOTTE 05
Min V
D'HAEYERE KATO 04
GONNE SARAH 04
DE SCHEPPER FLORE 05
BUYCK AMELIE 05
BAETEN KAYLEIGH 05
DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE 05
BRUNEEL LIENE 04
Min V
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE 04
ROBBERECHT HANNE 05

KAAG
MACW
OSGA
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG

KAAG
AVR
AVR
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN

ACW
HAC
AZW
RCT
OSGA
AVLO
AZW

KAAG
KAAG
HAMM
KAAG
DEIN
STAX
AZW

DEIN
HAMM
KAAG
KAAG
AVZK
ASVO
OSGA

KAAG
HAMM
AZW

KAAG
STAX
LEBB
LEBB

ACME
OSGA
ASVO
HAMM
RIEM
DEIN
AVR

RIEM
HAMM

KAAG — Topsporthal

9.46
9.68
9.78
10.11
10.54
11.62
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Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen 19 feb 2017 KAAG — Topsporthal

3 9929 WYBAIILIE YINTE 04 KAAG 9.37
4 7000 DECAESTEKER MARTHE 04 KAAG 9.60
5 8413 OCQUET MORGANE 04 MACW 9.65
6 7075 DEWAELE KAAT 04 DEIN 9.70
7 7189 MOUTON HEIKE 05 HAMM 9.89

60 meter Min V

Reeks:7
1 7122 DE MUYNCK ELINE 04 ACME 9.54
2 7278 DE KEYSER JANA 05 KAAG 9.85
3 7051 PATTYN YINTHE 05 AVR 9.89
4 7350 HONORé ELLE 05 KAAG 9.95
5 7771 NOTEBAERT GUUSJE 04 KAAG 9.96
6 7480 SPRANGERS MUKA 05 KAAG 10.39
7 7623 HORN GEHRKE PICABIA 05 BAV 10.58

60 meter Min V

Reeks:8
1 8366 BOZOGLU DILAY 04 KAAG 9.43
2 8052 'T JAMPENS OPHELIE 04 KAAG 9.48
3 9934 PRAET LIV 04 KAAG 9.62
4 7055 CATRYSSE SHAUNI 05 AVR 9.74
5 7438 VANHOUTTE LOEKA 05 DEIN 9.95
6 7478 BOUCKENOOGHE JOSéPHINE 04 AZW 10.11
7 7111 DEJONCKHEERE LENA 05 STAX 10.71
8 7065 GOVAERT LAURIEN 04 DEIN 10.90

60 meter Min V

Reeks: 9
1 7595 MARTENS DAPHNE 04 ACME 9.21
2 8252 CHERJI DALAL 04 KAAG 9.31
3 7631 BREEMS CHARLOTTE** 04 ACBR 9.58
4 9936 GHEERARDIJN JANNE 04 STAX 9.65
5 7276 STEVENS MONA 04 STAX 9.71
6 8139 HENKENS LORE 05 KAAG 10.01

60 meter Min Men

Reeks:1
1 5646 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE 04 ASVO 7.99
2 4730 RYPENS JOREN 04 DUFF 8.36
3 4723 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBRE 04 KAAG 8.40
4 5297 DE VRIESE JARON 04 ASVO 8.49
5 5477 RYCKAERT BRIEK 05 STAX 8.64
6 5311 GODDERIS WOUT 05 AVR 8.79
7 5132 TUYLS INDY 04 ACW 8.99
8 5680 T'SIOBBEL MAXIME 04 ACG 9.08

60 meter Min Men

Reeks:2
1 4328 BENOIS HENRI 04 CSF 8.30
2 5389 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER 04 KAAG 8.66
3 4824 DE KETELAERE STAN 05 DEIN 8.68
4 5629 VAN SCHAIK LAURENS 04 ACME 8.78
5 5562 RAMAKERS SVERRE 05 MACW 8.80
6 5480 BRAECKMAN VALENTIJN 04 VS 8.86
7 5141 DE FOER CéDRIC 05 ACW 9.02

60 meter Min Men

Reeks:3
1 4954 HEERSMINK THOMAS 05 DEIN 8.70
2 5496 CEULEMANS JITSE 04 LYRA 8.78
3 5396 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN 04 ASVO 8.84
4 4966 DE STRYCKER KASPER 05 HAMM 8.93
5 5800 DE DONDER GENNAIO 04 HAMM 9.03
6 4797 GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR 05 ACME 9.22
7 4968 GILSON MILAN 04 ACME 9.25

60 meter Min Men

Reeks:4
1 4808 BOONE NATHAN 04 DEIN 8.81

Pag. 7



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen 19 feb 2017 KAAG — Topsporthal

2 4889 RONCADA ELIAS 05 ACA 8.97
3 40643 VEREECKE STIJN 05 ACME 8.98
4 6144 VANHOUCKE RUNE 04 MACW 9.00
5 5714 STEVENS TOBIAS 04 AVR 9.01
6 5009 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS 05 ACW 9.03
7 5004 PAUWELS MILAN 05 ACW 9.31
4720 BARBIO MATISSE 05 KAAG DIS

60 meter Min Men

Reeks:5
1 4812 COCQUYT TIJL 04 DEIN 8.94
2 5925 VAN LAERE JAKOB 05 DEIN 8.99
3 5558 DE GEETER JASPER 04 ACG 9.11
4 5397 MEULEMAN LARS 05 ASVO 9.34
5 5561 SPAEY PIETER 04 MACW 9.37
6 4659 DECAESTEKER NINHO 05 STAX 9.39
7 3825 COUPEZ ALESSIO 05 OSGA 9.56
8 5405 OOMS BRAM 05 HAMM 10.05

60 meter Min Men

Reeks: 6
1 3830 CULQUIN TOM 05 OSGA 8.98
2 4796 TALLIEU LEANDRO 05 AVR 9.34
3 3935 DERAMAIX KENZO 04 OSGA 9.46
4 4850 DE WISPELAERE SAM 05 AVR 9.47
5 5249 MESTDAG ROBBE 05 DEIN 9.57
6 5212 DE SMET JOONA 05 AZW 9.59
7 5228 TERRYN MATTES 05 AZW 9.59
8 ©6077 MAES WARRE 05 HAMM 9.83

60 meter Min Men

Reeks:7
1 5208 BOSSUYT CéDRIC 04 AZW 9.27
2 5390 HANSSENS JORRE 05 ASVO 9.55
3 5560 LOGIER WOUT 04 MACW 9.57
4 5299 DEBLOCK ARTHUR 05 ASVO 9.60
5 3178 GEREMIE JULIEN 04 OSGA 9.71
6 5044 PYNAERT ADRIAAN 04 DEIN 9.92
7 4833 DIERICK JULIAN 05 DEIN 9.97
8 4802 BOTTERMAN KLAAS 05 DEIN 10.43

60 meter Cad V

Reeks:1
1 1377 DEMETTER KAAT 02 ASVO 8.08
2 856 DE BIE CATHERINE 02 ACBR 8.16
3 895 PRAET JUSTINE 02 STAX 8.21
4 1245 DESMET ELISA 03 AZW 8.27
5 1075 VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA 02 KAAG 8.27
6 1544 VAN SNICK ANAIS 02 ASVO 8.28
7 1909 KERREMANS NATASHA 02 ACBR 8.45

60 meter Cad V

Reeks:2
1 1481 DE NAEYER MARIE 03 ACG 8.29
2 1290 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE 03 KAAG 8.35
3 1733 DE SMET CATO 03 VS 8.42
4 1444 THEEUWS KATE 03 LYRA 8.46
5 1545 VANDER BEKEN AMBER 03 ASVO 8.47
6 173 YAPI FOSSO LAETITIA 03 OSGA 8.49
7 1129 DE SMET JENNA 02 KAAG 8.51

60 meter Cad V

Reeks:3
1 335 VERHEYLEWEGEN LEA 02 CSF 8.37
2 1509 LAGAST ESTER 02 KAAG 8.44
3 1200 DE FOER MARIT 03 ACW 8.45
4 1389 LAGAE CéLESTE 02 STAX 8.54
5 1250 LUYSSEN LIESL 02 AZW 8.60
6 898 VAN DEN EYNDE ANNA 03 STAX 8.61
7 1230 VINCKE LIBELIA 03 HAC 8.65

Pag. 8
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8 1252
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 1592
2 513
3 2073
4 1425
5 1303
6 197
7 175
8 1087
60 meter
Reeks:5
1 2052
2 1578
3 1099
4 1560
5 1235
6 1694
7 1132
8 1197
60 meter
Reeks: 06
1 1325
2 924
3 1469
4 1098
5 1468
6 765
7 1263
8 1404
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 1702
2 695
3 733
4 734
5 1509
6 1698
7 1840
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 975
2 1126
3 1192
4 686
5 1068
6 1785
1426
166
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 1736
2 1028
3 1342
4 739
5 1187
6 704
7 1225
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 1340
2 927

Pag. 9

19 feb 2017
SAUTIER NORIANE 03
Cad V
OWUSU BERYL 03
MEKONGO ANNE* 02
COQUYT MAXENCE 02
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE 03
DE SCHEPPER KATO 03
HENNO LISA 03
BOURY ANAELLE 03
VAN CANTE LOTTE 03
Cad V
DE BEULE MYRTHE 03
VAN CAUWELAERT HANNAH 03
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN 03
VANDER MOTTEN MEREL 03
KINDT EMMA 02
VAN DROOGENBROECK JENTE 03
MOREELS LEONIE 03
DE GRAEVE MARTE 03
Cad V
DE BOITSELIER JANA 02
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE 02
DEMEESTER ELINE 03
LOGGHE MARTHE 03
DE VISCH HANNAH 03
HENNO RACHEL 02
PROOST ELLEN 02
HORN GEHRKE SEQUOIA* 03
Cad Men
GAYSE BRENT 02
VANDAMME ZENO 03
COENE LARS 02
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE 02
DE WULF PABRLO 03
DE BOT PHOENIX 03
KALU OKOMA PRINCE* 02
Cad Men
VLASSENROOT ROWAN 02
DE PAUW WARRE 03
NEUVILLE PEPIJN 02
LAENENS JEF 03
HAECK KEVIN 03
HERMANS NIELS 02
DEGRYSE IBEN 02
THIRY LILLIAN 02
Cad Men
BAELE JARNE 02
TUYLS STORM 02
PAUWELS MATHIAS 02
DE PRINS MICHAEL 02
GEENENS STEN 02
VANDE CAVEY HENRT 03
DE MUYNCK BRAM 03
Cad Men
NOTEBAERT KAMIEL 02
D'HONDT JELTE 03

AZW

RCG
CSF
KAAG
VS
ASVO
OSGA
OSGA
LEBB

KAAG
VITA
HAC

KAAG
AVR

VITA
KAAG
STAX

ACP
ACHL
MACW
HAC
MACW
OSGA
ACP
BAV

AVR

STAX
KAAG
KAAG
DAC

OLSE
OLSE

STAX
AVR
ASVO
ACME
SPBO
RAM
AVR
OSGA

ACME
ACW
KAAG
RAM
ASVO
RCG
ACME

KAAG
LEBB

00 00 GO GO GO O I

oo o

O W W W WO WO O O WO WO W O 0 OO0 OO GO 0O OO OO OO O

ENIEN RN N N Y

KAAG — Topsporthal
.76

.87
.12
.15
.31
.40
.68

.44
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3 926
4 188
5 1301
6 954
1428
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 3707
2 3452
3 3656
4 3354
5 3088
6 3217
7 3147
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 3657
2 3606
3 2495
4 3086
5 3498
6 3799
3295
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 3739
2 2781
3 3089
4 3337
5 3671
6 2466
7 3827
60 meter
Reeks:4
1 3670
2 2580
3 3436
4 3298
5 3790
6 2855
7 3388
3
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 3218
2 3086
3 2547
4 2389
5 2460
6 3107
7 3522
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 2972
2 2962
3 2909
4 3236
5 2907
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 2383
2 2272
3 3248

Pag. 10

19 feb 2017
DE BRAEKELEER ARNE 03
DUBRU VALENTIN 03
VAN ACKER LANDER 03
CHERLET ROBBE 03
COOPMAN GERALD 03
Sch V
BRACKE JILL 01
COQUYT JUSTINE 00
INGELS MARTHE 01
VEREECKE HANNA 00
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR 01
DE CLERCQ ALIX 00
LAUWERS LUNA 01
Sch V
DE MEY AUKE 01
MORREN LISE 00
LOBET EMMA 00
BALLEKENS AISCHA 01
BIZET MARIEKE 00
BEELEN TINE 00
VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE 00
Sch V
TIMMERMANS LOES 01
AMORY ELLA 01
CHAM CAMILLE 01
VANHOOREWEDER FEBE 01
LUYTEN JULIE 01
MANZ LEA 01
VERHEYEN FLEUR 01
Sch V
JONKERS CAROLINE 01
FARRAUTO LEA 00
DE RAUW JANNE 01
VAN DE VELDE JADE 00
INCE BUSRA 01
KAINS MYRIAM 00
BREEMS ROSELIEN** 01
BRUGGEN CLARA 03
Sch Men
BAMFO RICHARD** 01
BELIEN WOLF 01
PINTER ARTHUR 01
PIENGEON HADRIEN 00
GIUNTA GIANNI 00
D'HOEDT SEVERIJN 00
VANCOETSEM ARNE 01
Sch Men
BUFFEL SIMON 01
VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS 00
VANPETEGHEM SEPPE 00
PETIT VAN HOWEGHEN RALFF 00
GILSON PIOTR 01
Sch Men
BERNARD NATHAN 00
VAN ACOLEYEN NEIL 01
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS 00

LEBB
OSGA
ACG

KAAG
ACME

RCG
RCG
RCG
KAAG
ACHL
KAAG
HAC

AVLO
RCT
CSF
AVR
KAAG
VOLH
KAAG

RCT
CSF
AVR
ACME
ACBR
CSF
ACBR

ACBR
CSF

HAMM
KAAG
HAMM
CSF

ACBR
RFCL

KAAG
STAX
CABW
CABW
CABW
ACME
KAAG

RCG

SPBO
ACME
AVKA
ACME

CSF
CSF
ASVO

KAAG — Topsporthal
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Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen 19 feb 2017
4 3244 DANIELS BART 01
5 2842 GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS 01

polsstokspringen Cad V

Reeks:1
1 1701 VRANCKX MAAYKE 02
2 1743 STRUYVEN LOTTE 02
3 1491 DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE 02
4 1409 FERNY SAM 02
5 1258 VANDOORNE JULIE 02
5 1476 VERHAVERT ELINE 03
7 1109 VAN OOST FLORE 02
8 1117 BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE 03
9 947 DECAESTEKER MARTION 02
10 924 VAN MENGSEL FEMKE 02

197 HENNO LISA 03

polsstokspringen Sch V

Reeks:1
1 3606 MORREN LISE 00
2 3088 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR 01
3 3739 TIMMERMANS LOES 01
4 3681 VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE 00

verspringen Min Men

Reeks:1
1 5739 DE CREMER HERVé 04
2 5496 CEULEMANS JITSE 04
3 6144 VANHOUCKE RUNE 04
4 5297 DE VRIESE JARON 04
5 4824 DE KETELAERE STAN 05
6 4808 BOONE NATHAN 04
7 5311 GODDERIS WOUT 05
8 5562 RAMAKERS SVERRE 05
9 4889 RONCADA ELIAS 05
10 4730 RYPENS JOREN 04
11 5800 DE DONDER GENNATIO 04
12 5925 VAN LAERE JAKOB 05
13 5629 VAN SCHAIK LAURENS 04
14 5396 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN 04
15 4968 GILSON MILAN 04
16 5405 OOMS BRAM 05
17 5480 BRAECKMAN VALENTIJN 04
18 4812 COCQUYT TIJL 04
19 5561 SPAEY PIETER 04
20 5397 MEULEMAN LARS 05
21 5051 VAN DE WOESTIJNE ZENO 05
22 5212 DE SMET JOONA 05
23 5714 STEVENS TOBIAS 04
24 5228 TERRYN MATTES 05
25 5208 BOSSUYT CéDRIC 04
26 4874 MEURET SIEBE 05
27 5299 DEBLOCK ARTHUR 05
28 3825 COUPEZ ALESSIO 05
29 5560 LOGIER WOUT 04
30 4954 HEERSMINK THOMAS 05
31 4802 BOTTERMAN KLAAS 05
32 3830 CULQUIN TOM 05
33 5249 MESTDAG ROBBE 05
34 5005 DEKONINCK SIMON 04

6077 MAES WARRE 05

kogelstoten 2,000kg Min V

Reeks:1
1 7001 GINTERTAELLE JILL 04
2 7204 GENDARME XANA 04
3 7000 DECAESTEKER MARTHE 04
4 7914 DEVLAMYNCK LAURE 04
5 7384 VAN HAUTE ARWEN 04
6 6162 M KADEM MAHERA 04

Pag. 11

ATAC
ACME

RCT
RCT
DEIN
ACBR
AZW
HAMM
ACW
ZWAT
KAAG
ACHL
OSGA

RCT
ACHL
RCT
DAC

ASVO
LYRA
MACW
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
AVR
MACW
ACA
DUFF
HAMM
DEIN
ACME
ASVO
ACME
HAMM
VS
DEIN
MACW
ASVO
DEIN
AZW
AVR
AZW
AZW
STAX
ASVO
OSGA
MACW
DEIN
DEIN
OSGA
DEIN
HAC
HAMM

KAAG
AVZK
KAAG
RIEM
HAMM
OSGA

KAAG — Topsporthal
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Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

7075
7089
7342
7452
7496
6878
7721
7484
7108
8413
7763
7189
7940
8052
7584
7771
7480
7051
7065
7438

verspringen

Reeks:1

N -

6646
7975
8263
6829
6851
7863
7091
9925
6990
6854
6986
7864
6814
6855
7296
206

6874
7622
7018
7851
6864
7237
7236
8871
6733
6868
7334
7938
7354
7078
6875
6869
6817
9932
8764
6845
6805
8777
7410
9924
7767
8540
7486
7007
6984
7328
6794

DEWAELE KAAT
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH
BASTIL MARGAUX
VERMEULEN LISA
D'HAEYERE KATO
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
VERHAVERT AMELIE
DE SCHEPPER FLORE
TROTTEYN ANNIKA
OCQUET MORGANE
BRADT TIA

MOUTON HEIKE
BUYCK AMELIE

'T JAMPENS OPHELIE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
NOTEBAERT GUUSJE
SPRANGERS MUKA
PATTYN YINTHE
GOVAERT LAURIEN
VANHOUTTE LOEKA

Ben

VAN LOO FLAVIO

BOS SIEBE

VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
VERLEYEN KOBE
TALLOEN DAAN

AMEYE LUKAS

COLLE EMILE
VERHEUGHE EMILIEN
MOUTON STAF
VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR
DE DAPPER WOUT

BRIL CYRIEL
NOTEBAERT THOR
HERBOTS MORRIS
DEVRIESE ROBIN
VANNUFFELLE GASPARD
VAN DER LEENE LARS
KRAFT NICK
MUYSHONDT JARNE
NAERT LANDER
OOSTERLINCK TORBEN
BELLENS TOON
VANBIERVLIET PJOTR
DERIJNCK THOMAS
COENE STEN

GODERIS LUCAS
DEDECKER NOé&
KESTELEYN THIBO
SEYS JANI
VANCOMPERNOLLE SIMON
ALIKA SAMUEL
TROTTEYN MATS
DEWAELHEYNS GEIR
MERLEVEDE TOMAS
LAUWAERT RUNE
TERRYN SEPPE

DE WULF THIBO

DE CLERCQ STAN
VANDRIESSCHE WANNES
MEERSCHAERT KASPER
VANDER GHEYNST STAF
BASTIEN VICTOR
LEROUGE THOMAS
REYNS SANDER
D'HAENE LARS
VANDENBORRE THOMAS
VANHUYSSE ELIAS

Men

19 feb 2017

DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
ACME
RIEM
HAMM
ASVO
STAX
MACW
KAAG
HAMM
HAMM
KAAG
HAMM
KAAG
KAAG
AVR

DEIN
DEIN

ACME
ACHL
ASVO
AVR

STAX
AVR

KAAG
KAAG
HAMM
STAX
DEIN
AVR

DEIN
STAX
AZW

OSGA
RIEM
KAAG
LEBB
DEIN
STAX
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
STAX
DEIN
ASVO
HCO

DEIN
RIEM
STAX
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
AZW

DEIN
STAX
AZW

KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
AVR
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Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

7233
6699
6825
9928
9926
7295
8494
7634
7358
6859
6718
7367
9931
7370
6811
7633
8281

kogelstoten

Reeks:1

990

205

255

1776
1630
1219
2833
997

914

1388
867

1846
993

1795
817

168

1709
1477
1396
1444
2754
998

1631
984

2469
2675
1472
991

1274
1125
2637
1339
1737
1217
1457
1751
1449
174

2477
1591
1328
995

1664
1488
2152
1723
1473
2364
2125
2779

VERVINCKT GILLES
BOUQUET FELIX
STEVENS LOWIE
WYBAILLIE WARRE
BOUTENS JULES
DESCHAMPS TIJS
MUSABAYEV ALEXANDER
LAFORCE STIJN
DEBLAUWE THOMAS

DE RIDDER WARRE

DU PONT LOWIE
VANDEWOESTYNE
LORRE BERNARD
LAGA NIGEL

DE SMET LUKAS
LAFORCE MILAN
KOCH SEBASTIAN

JENNE

1,000kg Ben V
GOOSSENS VITA
LHOTE ELISA
MUTLEN SHERINNE¥*
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
NAESSENS SIENNA
VANBLEU FLOOR
VAERNEWYCK MARGOT
DECAESTEKER MARE
VAN HAUTE RHUNE
LEMBRECHTS JULIE
VAN RILLAER ELODIE
DHAENENS ILONA
NOTEBAERT BETTE
VAN SAN SONIA
GIRARD ESTELLE
ROMBAUT INES
DEMOOR ESTELLE

DE MEESTER LUCE
BLANCKAERT VAIKE
MOORS CAMILLE

VAN PETEGEM JULIE
DESSEYN DAPHNE
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
CAUWELIER HELENA
IMPENS ALYS
ZUTTERMAN FLORE
DIERICKX MARGAUX
VAN DURME MANOU
DAWOE TENZIN*
HONORé ESTEE
TRYBOU MARE
CARTON NORE

MAES RUTH

HORN GEHRKE MAITREYA*
COCQUYT NOA

DAUGE HALEY

DE SMET EMMA

OOMS LINDE

BASTIL JULIE
MARTENS FEMKE
GOEKINT LEONIE
GOOSSENS LORE
LIBBRECHT MARTHE
T'JAECKX ELINE
SPRANGERS MARIT
SHPUZA DAINA

DE POORTERE ZITA
DELEU VIONA

19 feb 2017

KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
AZW

KAAG
DEIN
HCO

STAX
KAAG
AZW

KAAG
AZW

KAAG
DEIN
DEIN

DEIN
OSGA
OSGA
DEIN
AVR

DEIN
MACW
DEIN
KAAG
HAMM
ACHL
ASVO
DEIN
KAAG
BAV

OSGA
KAAG
ASVO
AZW

HCO

KAAG
DEIN
AVR

AVR

HAMM
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
HAMM
DEIN
BAV

KAAG
MACW
DEIN
HCO

BAV

HCO

OSGA
KAAG
HAMM
ASVO
DEIN
HCO

AZW

GEEL
MACW
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
AVR
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Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen 19 feb 2017
51 992 VAN MULDERS OONA 09
52 1603 DE SCHEERDER ELISE 09
polsstokspringen Cad Men
Reeks:1
1 1823 VANLANGENAKER JULES 02
2 1079 LEMEY TIEMEN 02
3 1590 EVRARD BENJAMIN 02
4 997 HERBOTS CASPER 02
5 803 VAN DER STRICHT MATHIAS 02
6 7 KRAEYE TOM 02
7 1215 RANGAN GIACINTO 02
7 707 LEMBRECHTS RUBEN 02
9 1698 DE BOT PHOENIX 03
10 660 MENTEN LEON 03
11 1427 PHILIPS BRENT - 81 02
12 814 DECOSTER ERBEN 02
12 160 GIRARD AXEL 03
14 1746 VAN DER POEL THOMAS 03
15 1599 VAN HERCK STAN 03
polsstokspringen Sch Men
Reeks:1
1 3073 SPRANGERS LIAM 01
2 2174 HUTLET GAETAN 00
3 3563 OLIVA FEDERICO 01
4 2760 MENTEN ELIA 00
5 3038 NUYTTENS TIMO 01
6 3429 WANZEELE LENNART 01
7 3084 VANDER AVERT JONAS 00
8 3415 HERREMANS WOUT 01
verspringen Pup V
Reeks:1
1 4217 VAN BALLAER MARTHA 06
2 4854 DHONDT RUNE 06
3 3126 DAUGE OCEANE 06
4 3833 DANIELS ZITA 06
5 5441 TRAORE AiCHA 06
6 4847 LOGIER FIEN 06
7 4827 SIRJACOBS ANKE 06
8 3838 WEYERS JANNE 06
9 4855 VAN WAEYENBERGE ANNA 06
10 4825 DEMEESTER LORE 06
11 4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA 06
12 4433 DIALLO MARIAMA 07
13 5761 SCHERPEREEL SHARONA 07
14 4846 HEMELSOET JENNIFER 07
15 5519 PRAET ARWEN 06
16 3124 VANHAMME SARAH 06
17 5319 CUVELIER JADE 07
18 5853 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN 06
19 4849 SPAEY LIESELOT 07
20 4034 RONCADA ELENA 07
21 4502 VANDENBERGHE LISA 06
22 3201 DUEZ ROMANE 06
23 4536 DE VRIESE TESS 06
24 4210 RENSHOFER ANNELOT 07
25 4850 RAMAKERS JORE 07
26 4500 PIETTE LILY-SUE 07
27 3465 SOUBBOTINA ANGELINA 07
28 4004 DE RIDDER HANNE 06
29 5059 DE CREMER CATHO 07
30 4848 TRYBOU LINDE 07
31 4005 VAN DEN BROEKE EVI 06
31 3834 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE 06
31 5481 VANOPPEN MARTHA 07
34 5563 VANDERBAUWHEDE SAAR 07
35 3873 DIET ZENZI 06
36 3980 DEPUYDT ISAURA 07

DEIN
DEIN

RCT

AZW

AVLO
STAX
KAAG
USTA
STAX
ACHL
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
HALE
OSGA
BRAB
BRAB

KAAG
DAMP
AVT

OLSE
AZW

KAAG
KAPE
BRAB

ACHL
ACG
OSGA
ACHL
ACG
MACW
ACG
ACHL
ACG
MACW
LEBB
AZW
KAAG
MACW
KAAG
JSMC
OB
KAAG
MACW
ACA
HCO
OSGA
ASVO
KAAG
MACW
HCO
OSGA
STAX
ASVO
MACW
STAX
ACHL
ACA
ASVO
ACME
DEIN
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Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

5291
4037
3973
4159
4030
4444
3986
4642
5511
4014
4041
3975
4452
4475
4503
3898
4546
3959
9933
5030
3976
3816
4520
3971

kogelstoten

Reeks:1

N~

158
213
528
601
260
750
1206
761
2663
1921
1730
73
764
433
1190
2668
2329
9927
752
1166
2330
1169
258
257
1731
486
456
2798
339
542
272
812
1163
1167
800
426
1039
1035
1149
146
1371
1306
1514

VAN MOORHEM LIEKE
VENDRIX YIRTHE
GOOSSENS ONA
VEREECKEN NORA

VAN DER LEENE JANA
OLAERTS RUTH
FLORQUIN FIONA
MEULEMAN ASTRID
GAYSE ILUNA

DE VLIEGHER CHARLIE
VAN DAELE ALICE
VERVAET ELISE
VANDRIESSCHE MAUD
CHARLIER LOTTE
WILDEMEERSCH LAURA
DERWAEL ANNABEL
VANDRIESSCHE HANNAH
PATTYN MARITH
VLERCIK YASMINA
VERANNEMAN ODE

VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN
LAGA KYARA

DE WILDE JANA

2,000kg Pup Men

COENE FINN
DEMUYNCK XANDER
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
DECOCKER SIMON

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
FERKET NIELS
FOFANA RUBEN
HUYGHELIER JELLE
ANDRIESSENS TIBO
VAN AUTREVE GUUST
SERGEANT ROBBE
LAENENS FLOR
DEMETS MATISSE
MEIRESONNE LEX
TRYBOU TRISTAN
THIRY ERWAN
DECOKER JOS
MEIRLEVEDE MATISSE
VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
WARREYN LARS
MESDOM PIETER

DE VISCH NOAH
CLAEYS SENNE
SAVANé DJIBRIL
SERGEANT VICTOR
PAUWELS LARS
DEBAILLIE DAAN
CAUCHETEUX SATYA
BERGERIE DIEGO
DELBAERE MAREK

VAN HEUGTEN NOUT
COCQUYT BEN
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
DEMARCKE MAURO
VANDENBORRE MAXIME
VAN RENTERGEM EPPO
VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
CNEUT LUKAS
ROMBAUT JORDY

DU PONT DAAN
FAULCONER CASPER
VANDER GHEYNST FREM
LEMAHIEU LUKAS

19 feb 2017

RIEM
ACA
DEIN
LEBB
RIEM
AZW
KAAG
ASVO
AVR
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
AZW
DEIN
HCO
KAAG
AZW
AVR
STAX
AVR
DEIN
STAX
AZW
DEIN

KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
HCO
DEIN
HAMM
BAV
ACME
OSGA
KAAG
STAX
ACME
AZW
HAMM
MACW
OSGA
KAAG
AVR
HAMM
MACW
KAAG
MACW
DEIN
DEIN
STAX
ACW
KAAG
OSGA
ACME
DEIN
KAAG
HCO
MACW
MACW
DEIN
DEIN
VS
AVR
KAAG
KAAG
HAMM
ASVO
DEIN
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Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

1846
682
431
256
267
753
259
9935
535
2822
826
341
801

verspringen

Reeks:1

N~

8424
6916
7482
7412
7452
7721
7089
7230
7386
7720
7384
6163
8366
6162
7204
6164
7231
7234
7342
7914
6900
7345
7000
7075
7403
8252
7413
7189
7484
7276
7410
7763
6878
7122
7218
7194
7584
7262
7940
7108
8052
8139
7496
7061
7337
7055
7480
7352
7438
7071
7350
7104
7472
7278

19 feb 2017
DE SMUL INIGO 07
ANNé SVEN 06
BUYCK THIBAULT 07
DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT 07
LIPPENS KOBE 06
VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER 07
DE LODDER ANDREAS 07
NOLF WARRE 07
DE MESURE LUKA 07
GALIMBERTI MATTEO 07
VAN STEELANT NOAH 07
DE MUYNCK ARNE 07
WITTOUCK ARTHUR 07
Min V
VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE 04
PRAET AXELLE 04
SARA ROGGEMAN 04
NAESSENS PAULIEN 05
VERMEULEN LISA 05
VERHAVERT AMELIE 04
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH 04
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN 04
STEELS SITA 05
DE SCHRYVER ANTJE 05
VAN HAUTE ARWEN 04
GONNE SARAH 04
BOZOGLU DILAY 04
M KADEM MAHERA 04
GENDARME XANA 04
MUSEUR CALISTA 05
LAUWERS IZA 04
VERMEULEN NELE 05
BASTIL MARGAUX 05
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE 04
DE SMET SISKA 04
DE CLERCQ JULIE 05
DECAESTEKER MARTHE 04
DEWAELE KAAT 04
GOOSEN YANA 05
CHERJI DALAL 04
OLAERTS z0é 05
MOUTON HEIKE 05
DE SCHEPPER FLORE 05
STEVENS MONA 04
MOERMAN FENNE 05
BRADT TIA 04
BAETEN KAYLEIGH 05
DE MUYNCK ELINE 04
VAN WEMMEL LOTTE 05
VAN DAELE MORGANE 05
ROBBERECHT HANNE 05
RENSHOFER LIESL 04
BUYCK AMELIE 05
TROTTEYN ANNIKA 05
'T JAMPENS OPHELIE 04
HENKENS LORE 05
D'HAEYERE KATO 04
DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE 05
TUYLS ZOWIE 05
CATRYSSE SHAUNI 05
SPRANGERS MUKA 05
BRUNEEL LIENE 04
VANHOUTTE LOEKA 05
BAKKER KES 04
HONORé ELLE 05
VERCAUTEREN CARO 04
COUSSEMENT MARIE 05
DE KEYSER JANA 05

DEIN
ACW

HAMM
DEIN
DEIN
HAMM
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
OSGA
HCO

ACME
DEIN

RCT

STAX
AVLO
AZW

DEIN
HAMM
DEIN
ACW

HAMM
ACG

HAMM
OSGA
KAAG
OSGA
AVZK
OSGA
HAC

ACW

ASVO
RIEM
ACME
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
AZW

KAAG
AZW

HAMM
ASVO
STAX
AZW

KAAG
RIEM
ACME
LEBB
ACME
HAMM
KAAG
HAMM
STAX
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
ACW

AVR

KAAG
AVR

DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
STAX
AZW

KAAG

N W O D DS

DRDNONNNDNNDNNNNNWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWES DD DD DS D

KAAG — Topsporthal



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen 19 feb 2017 KAAG — Topsporthal

55 7065 GOVAERT LAURIEN 04 DEIN 2.07
8413 OCQUET MORGANE 04 MACW NM
6913 FAVOREEL THAIS 04 STAX NM
7398 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO 04 AZW NM

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Men
Reeks:1

1 4722 COENE THOR 04 KAAG 10.25

2 5739 DE CREMER HERVé 04 ASVO 9.57

3 5646 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE 04 ASVO 9.53

4 5132 TUYLS INDY 04 ACW 8.91

5 5311 GODDERIS WOUT 05 AVR 8.88

6 4845 PRIEM VICTOR 04 AVR 8.85

7 4720 BARBIO MATISSE 05 KAAG 8.78

8 6144 VANHOUCKE RUNE 04 MACW 7.71

9 4808 BOONE NATHAN 04 DEIN 7.70

10 5297 DE VRIESE JARON 04 ASVO 7.55

11 4797 GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR 05 ACME 7.27

12 5433 VERSTRAETE MART 04 AVR 7.11

13 5562 RAMAKERS SVERRE 05 MACW 7.09

14 5561 SPAEY PIETER 04 MACW 7.08

15 3825 COUPEZ ALESSIO 05 OSGA 7.01

16 4824 DE KETELAERE STAN 05 DEIN 6.98

17 5397 MEULEMAN LARS 05 ASVO 6.93

18 4966 DE STRYCKER KASPER 05 HAMM ©6.84

19 4848 DEPOTTER ARNE 05 AVR 6.82

20 4968 GILSON MILAN 04 ACME 6.32

21 6077 MAES WARRE 05 HAMM 6.09

22 4856 BELIEN WINTER 04 STAX 6.01

23 5629 VAN SCHAIK LAURENS 04 ACME 6.00

24 5560 LOGIER WOUT 04 MACW 5.86

25 5396 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN 04 ASVO 5.83

26 4954 HEERSMINK THOMAS 05 DEIN 5.82

27 5707 VANDE MOORTEL MATTEO 05 AVR 5.65

28 3830 CULQUIN TOM 05 OSGA 5.63

29 5496 CEULEMANS JITSE 04 LYRA 5.50

30 4889 RONCADA ELIAS 05 ACA 5.49

31 5390 HANSSENS JORRE 05 ASVO 5.44

32 5925 VAN LAERE JAKOB 05 DEIN 5.42

33 5709 VERANNEMAN ZJEF 05 AVR 5.27

34 4643 VEREECKE STIJN 05 ACME 5.22

35 4874 MEURET SIEBE 05 STAX 4.63

36 5249 MESTDAG ROBBE 05 DEIN 4.59

37 5299 DEBLOCK ARTHUR 05 ASVO 4.09
5954 DE GRISSE FLOR 04 ACW NM
4723 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE 04 KAAG NM

4 x 200 meter Ben V
Reeks:1

1 DEIN 1 2:18.28
993 DHAENENS ILONA 08
991 ZUTTERMAN FLORE 09
1219 NAESSENS SIENNA 08
1776 VERSCHELDEN ENOLA 08

2 ASVO 2:25.58
1328 BASTIL JULIE 08
2563 CHIERS MARTE 08
1477 DEMOOR ESTELLE 08
1846 VAN RILLAER ELODIE 08

3 KAAG 1 2:27.94
1795 NOTEBAERT BETTE 08
1339 HONORé ESTéEE 08
2675 CAUWELIER HELENA 08
1876 NIMMEGEERS YINTE 08

4 HAMM 2:32.46
2469 DE SCHOESITTER BENTE 08
1274 DIERICKX MARGAUX 08
1591 OOMS LINDE 09
2058 ROOMS INDRA 09

5 OSGA 2:34.66

Pag. 17



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen 19 feb 2017
255 MUTLEN SHERINNE* 08
168 GIRARD ESTELLE 08
171 FOSSO DJUIDJE THERESE 08
205 LHOTE ELISA 08

6
817 VAN SAN SONIA 08
1751 HORN GEHRKE MAITREYA* 08
1633 HORN GEHRKE ARACHINE* 08
2637 DAWOE TENZIN* 08
4 x 200 meter Ben V
Reeks:2
1
1630 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE 08
984 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE 09
1631 DESSEYN DAPHNE 09
2779 DELEU VIONA 09
2
1324 VANDENBUSSCHE RENEE 08
1860 DE VRIENDT TILDE 09
843 GORRé EVA 09
842 DE MAESSCHALCK JELENA 08
3
867 LEMBRECHTS JULIE 08
2833 VANBLEU FLOOR 08
1737 TRYBOU MARE 09
1723 T'JAECKX ELINE 08
4
1125 VAN DURME MANOU 09
998 VAN PETEGEM JULIE 08
990 GOOSSENS VITA 08
2655 MEULEMAN ZITA 08
5
2336 DE RIJCKE FLORE 09
1044 VERMOTE ALESSANDRA 09
2766 AIYOBE ESELE 08
1686 VAN BOUCHAUTE FRAN 08
6
2754 MOORS CAMILLE 08
1473 SPRANGERS MARIT 08
1576 RASEMONT BENEDICTE 08
2390 MARTENS EVA 08
4 x 200 meter Ben V
Reeks:3
1
1709 ROMBAUT INES 09
1039 DE VLIEGHER ALEX 09
914 DECAESTEKER MARE 09
1472 IMPENS ALYS 09
2
1664 GOEKINT LEONIE 09
1449 COCQUYT NOA 09
1458 WARNIER MARIE-LOU 09
1457 MAES RUTH 09
3
1403 NAESSENS JULIETTE 08
1491 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA 09
1401 DIALLO EMMA 09
1488 GOOSSENS LORE 09
4
2477 DE SMET EMMA 09
2237 DE SMET MAITé 08
2125 DE POORTERE ZITA 08
995 MARTENS FEMKE 09
5
992 VAN MULDERS OONA 09
1011 DOOMS HAILEY 09
1217 CARTON NORE 09
1435 VANDAELE FIONA 09

Pag. 18

BAV

AVR

STAX

ACHL+MACW

MACW
MACW
MACW
DEIN 2

RIEM

KAAG 3

KAAG 2

HCO

AZW

KAAG+DEIN

DEIN
DEIN 3

KAAG — Topsporthal

.41

.96

.40

.48

.84

.89

.53

.04

.02

.21

.13

.63



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

6

4 x 200 meter Ben Men

Reeks:1
1

4 x 200 meter Ben Men

Reeks:2
1

Pag. 19

9939
834

1333
1603

6829
7863
6794
7864

6875
7889
6874
7890

6733
7072
8540
7237

6854
6869
6868
6846

7328
6805
7078
7851

6646
8192
8561
6881

7233
7622
8555
6811

8263
7938
1767
7486

6986
8764
7334
6814

7367
7358
206

7354

6658
8777
6855
6859

7295
7409
7369

BESSON OLIVIA

DE BRABANDER FEBE
DEDAPPER KAY

DE SCHEERDER ELISE

VERLEYEN KOBE
AMEYE LUKAS
VANHUYSSE ELIAS
BRIL CYRIEL

ALTKA SAMUEL
SANDERS MATHIAS
VAN DER LEENE LARS
VAN DAELE LOUIS

COENE STEN
OOSTERLINCK DRIES
BASTIEN VICTOR
BELLENS TOON

VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR
TROTTEYN MATS
GODERIS LUCAS
DEWEIRDT MARCEL

VANDENBORRE THOMAS
DE WULF THIBO
VANCOMPERNOLLE SIMON
NAERT LANDER

VAN LOO FLAVIO
BESSON PACO

VANBESIEN LOWIE
HEYNSSENS EMIEL

VERVINCKT GILLES
KRAFT NICK
MERLEVEDE TOMAS
DE SMET LUKAS

VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
KESTELEYN THIBO
VANDER GHEYNST STAF
LEROUGE THOMAS

DE DAPPER WOUT
LAUWAERT RUNE
DEDECKER NOé&
NOTEBAERT THOR

VANDEWOESTYNE JENNE
DEBLAUWE THOMAS
VANNUFFELLE GASPARD
SEYS JANI

GORRé LASSE

DE CLERCQ STAN

HERBOTS MORRIS

DE RIDDER WARRE

DESCHAMPS TIJS
CHAKROUNI ANAS
COUSSEMENT MANU

19 feb 2017

KAAG — Topsporthal

DEIN+ACME 2:58.
ACME

ACME

ACME

AVR 2:24.
RIEM 2:25.
KAAG 1 2:32.
STAX 1 2:35.
DEINZE 1 2:37.
ACME 2:43.
KAAG 2 2:44.,
ASVO 2:23.
DEINZE 2 2:27.
HCO/OSGA/AZW 2:36.
AZW

HCO

OSGA

HCO

STAX 2 2:37.
AZW 2:37.

79

54

56

97

35

20

54

31

23

33

52

29

87



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

7370

6718
6813
8494
7236

8857
9925
7007
8803

8281
6817
7634
7633

LAGA NIGEL

DU PONT LOWIE
BAETSLE MATHO
MUSABAYEV ALEXANDER
VANBIERVLIET PJOTR

DERUYTER JORIS
VERHEUGHE EMILIEN
REYNS SANDER
VERBEKE LEON

KOCH SEBASTIAN
DEWAELHEYNS GEIR
LAFORCE STIJN
LAFORCE MILAN

4 x 200 meter Cad V

Reeks:1

1

1545
1377
1303
1544

1509
1508
1290
1129

1733
1425
1423
1426

1143
1460
1458
1491

1075
2073
1560
1133

1198
1197
1468
1469

VANDER BEKEN AMBER
DEMETTER KAAT

DE SCHEPPER KATO
VAN SNICK ANAIS

LAGAST ESTER
GHIJSELINGS SYRAH
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
DE SMET JENNA

DE SMET CATO

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
DE CLERCQ ELISE
DENOLF NINA

VAN PARYS LOUISE
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
COQUYT MAXENCE
VANDER MOTTEN MEREL
GHIJSELINGS LIO

SPEURT EVA

DE GRAEVE MARTE
DE VISCH HANNAH
DEMEESTER ELINE

4 x 200 meter Cad V

Reeks:2

1

Pag. 20

1106
2021
1200
1105

1313
895
898
1389

1438
1432
1431
1439

1578
1898

SMET EMMA
KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
DE FOER MARIT

DE BLOCK VEERLE

DE LILLE MARITE
PRAET JUSTINE

VAN DEN EYNDE ANNA
LAGAE CéLESTE

PELCKMANS ALINE
DE HERDT ANTJE
CAERS AMELIE
STUER LOTTE

VAN CAUWELAERT HANNAH
VAN DER HAEGEN MIRA

19 feb 2017
09

KAAG 3

KAAG 4

DEINZE 3

ASVO

KAAG 1

VS

DEIN

KAAG 2

MACW/STAX
STAX
STAX

ACw 1

STAX

LYRA 1

VITA

KAAG — Topsporthal

2:46.

2:48.

DIS

91

95

.65

.01

.66

.46

.98

.44

.53

.10

.79

.90



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

1694
1985

1507
1892
1134
1887

856

1409
7631
1909

VAN DROOGENBROECK JENTE
DE BACKER LINDSY

BONNE AMéELIE
BUYSSE EMMA
BUYST ILANA
ROBBEN BENTHE

DE BIE CATHERINE
FERNY SAM

BREEMS CHARLOTTE**
KERREMANS NATASHA

4 x 200 meter Cad V

Reeks:3

1

1245
1258
1252
1250

1436
1443
1446
1444

1481
1467
1720
1563

1102
1111
1108
1888

197
175
765
173

1207
1411
1504
1592

DESMET ELISA
VANDOORNE JULIE
SAUTIER NORIANE
LUYSSEN LIESL

MARIEN LUCCA
WOUTERS MIRTHE
MORREN ROMEE
THEEUWS KATE

DE NAEYER MARIE

OSTE LIESELOT

BERENS BRITT

VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY

BAUWENS KATO

VAN LAERE ANNELORE
LAUREYS FIEN
OFORI-ASAMOAH DEBORAH

HENNO LISA

BOURY ANAELLE

HENNO RACHEL

YAPI FOSSO LAETITIA

DEBRUYNE RENEE
DE LANGE EEV
VAN ELSEN LENA
OWUSU BERYL

4 x 200 meter Cad Men

Reeks:1

1

Pag. 21

734
803
1342
733

1126
1426
1223
1702

1609
1536
1533
1509

836
837
970
843

1736

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE

VAN DER STRICHT MATHIAS
PAUWELS MATHIAS

COENE LARS

DE PAUW WARRE
DEGRYSE IBEN
VERSTRAETE SVEN
GAYSE BRENT

SERRé RUBEN

DE LANGHE TOMAS
SLAUS ROBBERT
DE WULF PABLO

DE BLEECKERE BRECHT
VANNESTE EBBE
SCHOEMANS EMILE

VAN LERSBERGHE AARON

BAELE JARNE

19 feb 2017

03
03

KAAG 3

ACBR

AZW

LYRA 2

ACG

ACW 2

OSGA

RCG

KAAG 1

AVR

DAC

OB

ACME

KAAG — Topsporthal

2:04.

DIS

DIS

64

.83

.24

.26

.18

.47

.22

.15

.61

.22

.18



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen

4 x 200 meter Cad Men
Reeks:2

1

4 x 200 meter Cad Men
Reeks:3

1

1225
1428
686

988

1657
1068
1500

166
189
188
160

1369
1187
1123
1192

1340
964
954
976

1269
1264
1274
1273

1826
1442
1301
1304

739

1854
1095
1785

1265
1256
1262
1271

1389
1390
1766
1309

DE MUYNCK BRAM
COOPMAN GERALD
LAENENS JEF

DE GRANDE TIMO
WAUTERS ARNE
HAECK KEVIN
SZAPINSZKY BILLI

THIRY LILLIAN
HECQUET LILIAN
DUBRU VALENTIN
GIRARD AXEL

VAN SNICK CLOVIS
GEENENS STEN
DHONT GAUTHIER
NEUVILLE PEPIJN

NOTEBAERT KAMIEL
VAN DUYSEN ROBBE
CHERLET ROBBE
HENS BEREND

VAN HOOF BRECHT
MIN ARNE

GEVERS ARNE
DRUYTS TUUR

BROEKAERT GIJS
GOOSSENS JONA
VAN ACKER LANDER
DE WINNE EMILE

DE PRINS MICHAEL
GEYS IGNACE
HUYCK JONAS
HERMANS NIELS

NOUWEN PIETER
BOGAERTS TIMO

DE MEESTER JUL

VAN VLASSELAER WOUT

DE BACKER AARON

VAN DER PUTTEN RUNAR
EECKHOUT MATHIAS

DE WILDE ELIAS

4 x 200 meter Sch V

Reeks:1

1

Pag. 22

3452
3656
3771
3707

3354
3295
3498
3217

3532
2974

COQUYT JUSTINE
INGELS MARTHE
REYNTENS MARIE
BRACKE JILL

VEREECKE HANNA

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
BIZET MARIEKE

DE CLERCQ ALIX

VERDEGEM REINE
DE SMET KAREN

19 feb 2017

03
03
03

SPBO

OSGA

ASVO

KAAG 2

LYRA 2

ACG

RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
LYRA 1

HAMM

RCG

KAAG 1

ACME/RIEME

KAAG — Topsporthal

.91

.19

.49

.59

.92

.74

.44

.55

.14

.53

.14

.05



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen 19 feb 2017
3337 VANHOOREWEDER FEBE 01
3735 WAMBACQ DORIS 01
4
3144 MARTELEUR EFFO 00
2953 DE DOBBELEER KATO 01
2954 VAN GELDER SIEGE 01
3145 MARTELEUR SADE 00
4 x 200 meter Sch V
Reeks:2
1
3089 CHAM CAMILLE 01
3086 BALLEKENS AISCHA 01
1234 TILLEMAN INEKE 02
1235 KINDT EMMA 02
2
3381 WILLEMS FRAUKE 01
3298 VAN DE VELDE JADE 00
3632 GAUTAMA LISA 00
3216 ROELS HANNE 00
3
3429 OSTE HELENA 01
3738 GOOSSENS FEBE 00
3430 OSTE ROSELIEN 01
3440 LENSSENS JULIE - 46 01
4
3671 LUYTEN JULIE 01
3827 VERHEYEN FLEUR 01
3388 BREEMS ROSELIEN** 01
3670 JONKERS CAROLINE 01
4 x 200 meter Sch Men
Reeks:1
1
2389 PIENGEON HADRIEN 00
2460 GIUNTA GIANNI 00
2547 PINTER ARTHUR 01
2356 MATHIEU THIBAUT 00
2
2945 TAZUR HICHEM 00
2848 PAUWELS THOMAS 00
2953 HENS KOBE 00
2807 GUILBERT THIBAULD 00
3
3522 VANCOETSEM ARNE 01
3219 LAGAST KAREL 00
2851 VAN AERDE JOREN 01
3218 BAMFO RICHARD** 01
4
2962 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS 00
3088 MASURE SIEMEN 01
3459 DEBELDER GIEL 00
2966 FOSTIER DAAN 00
4 x 200 meter Sch Men
Reeks:2
1
2909 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE 00
3107 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN 00
2907 GILSON PIOTR 01
2842 GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS 01
2
3248 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS 00
3247 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES 01
3122 LUCAS LODE 00
3121 LEFEBVRE ELARD 00
1826 BROEKAERT GIJS 03
1442 GOOSSENS JONA 02
1301 VAN ACKER LANDER 03

Pag. 23

RIEM
OLSE

AVR

KAAG 2

ACG

ACBR

CABW

KAAG 5

KAAG 1

SPBO

ACME

ASVO

ACG

KAAG — Topsporthal

1:51.

DNS

99

.33

.29

.84

.65

.08

.95

.87

.16

.97

.55
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1304

DE WINNE EMILE

4 x 200 meter Pup V

Reeks:1
1

4905
4528
5853
4529

4854
4827
4855
5441

4848
4846
4847
4849

4008
4005
4002
4004

5485
3779
5291
4030

3959
5030
5511
5033

3975
3973
3976
4475

DE WITTE AMELIE
IMPENS INE

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

DHONDT RUNE
SIRJACOBS ANKE

VAN WAEYENBERGE ANNA
TRAORE AiICHA

TRYBOU LINDE
HEMELSOET JENNIFER
LOGIER FIEN

SPAEY LIESELOT

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
VAN DEN BROEKE EVI
DE PAUW ROOS

DE RIDDER HANNE

LESTIENNE NINTE
MUYLAERT BRITTE
VAN MOORHEM LIEKE
VAN DER LEENE JANA

PATTYN MARITH
VERANNEMAN ODE
GAYSE ILUNA
DESMET PIA

VERVAET ELISE
GOOSSENS ONA

VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE
CHARLIER LOTTE

4 x 200 meter Pup V

Reeks:2
1

Pag. 24

4673
4182
4184
4177

3971
3991
3980
3974

4092
4037
4034
5481

5818
5761
4211
4014

4663
3873
3969
4041

4503
1444

LOIR ELISE

DE BOSSCHER ELISE
GEERARDYN MARTHA
VAN POUCKE FRAN

DE WILDE JANA
DOOMS ASHLEY
DEPUYDT ISAURA
VAN MULDERS AUKE

REENAERS MESKEREM
VENDRIX YIRTHE
RONCADA ELENA
VANOPPEN MARTHA

MEERT HANNAH
SCHERPEREEL SHARONA
GETIREGAT MARTHA

DE VLIEGHER CHARLIE

HAECK TIANA

DIET ZENZI

VAN MALDEGEM ASTRID
VAN DAELE ALICE

WILDEMEERSCH LAURA
BLANCKAERT VAIKE

19 feb 2017

03

KAAG 1

ACG

MACW 1

STAX 1

RIEM

AVR

DEINZE 1

ACW 1

DEINZE 2

ACA

KAAG 3

ACME

HCO

KAAG — Topsporthal

.84

.73

.83

.86

.29

.34

.10

.44

.39

.53

.55

.38

.70
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4500
4502

3810
4230
4003
3816

PIETTE LILY-SUE
VANDENBERGHE LISA

COPPIETERS ANOUK
VAN DE GEHUCHTE FEBE
MARTENS MONA
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN

4 x 200 meter Pup V

Reeks:3

1

4217
3838
3833
3834

3201
3465
5319
3126

5053
4536
5059
4535

4451
4440
4433
4444

3121
3119
3124
3120

5338
4180
4347
4189

3986
5519
4210
4207

4918
4825
5578
4850

VAN BALLAER MARTHA
WEYERS JANNE
DANIELS ZITA
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE

DUEZ ROMANE
SOUBBOTINA ANGELINA
CUVELIER JADE

DAUGE OCEANE

WILLAERT SARA

DE VRIESE TESS

DE CREMER CATHO
DE VISSCHER AMBER

VAN MARCKE OPHELTA
KASMI ZEYNEB
DIALLO MARIAMA
OLAERTS RUTH

LENAERTS SIRIANE
FAVRET ELYNE
VANHAMME SARAH
FONSECA ELSA

VAN LOKEREN PHEBE

REEL NOA

VAN DE VOORDE JOSEFIEN
VAN BASTELAERE JARA

FLORQUIN FIONA
PRAET ARWEN
RENSHOFER ANNELOT
DIERENDONCK LISA

OSTEUX NOOR
DEMEESTER LORE
COLAUTTI CHIARA
RAMAKERS JORE

4 x 200 meter Pup Men

Reeks:1

1

Pag. 25

158
1921
156
213

1279
489
682
486

771
779
768
774

431

COENE FINN

VAN AUTREVE GUUST
BARBIO ALEXANDER
DEMUYNCK XANDER

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
BOEYKENS ENZO

ANNé SVEN

PAUWELS LARS

GHESQUIeRE LEON
SAEY NOLAN
DEWAELE FAUST
LOUAGE LUCAS

BUYCK THIBAULT

19 feb 2017

07
06

KAAG — Topsporthal

STAX 2 2:31.
ACHL 2:06.
OSGA/OB 2:13.
OB

ASVO 2:15.
AZW 2:16.
JSMC 2:18.
ACW 2 2:20.
KAAG 2 2:22.
MACW 2 DIS
KAAG 1 2:00.
ACW 2:07.
AzZW 1 2:09.
HAMME 1 2:10.

86

66

21

65

04

13

12

76

99

97

78

21



Polarpaint Open + Jeugdaflossingen 19 feb 2017 KAAG — Topsporthal

750 FERKET NIELS 06
752 VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS 06
433 METRESONNE LEX 07
5 DEINZE 1 2:12.57
1233 VERSTAEN LANDER 06
258 CLAEYS SENNE 06
1846 DE SMUL INIGO 07
541 DE RIJCKE WOUT 07
6 STAX 1 2:25.71
320 DEJAEGER LUCA 07
1730 SERGEANT ROBBE 06
693 VAN DE PUTTE TRISTAN 07
313 AREFI AARON 06
4 x 200 meter Pup Men
Reeks:2
1 DEINZE 2 2:03.49
260 DE BRUYCKER LOWIE 06
257 SAVANé DJIBRIL 07
528 VERCRUYSSE MATTEO 07
279 JOORIS NICOLAS 06
2 KAAG 2 2:08.09
212 MAES ZION 07
517 AFSCHRIFT LUKA 07
273 COOREVITS TORRE 07
162 SERRANO SEM 06
3 KAAG 3 2:14.64
275 MONTEN KOBE 06
523 OOSTERLINCK WOUT 07
272 VAN HEUGTEN NOUT 06
522 RENSON JEAN-RENé 07
4 MACW 2:16.13
1190 TRYBOU TRISTAN 06
1167 DEMARCKE MAURO 06
1163 MOMMERENCY ROWAN 07
1166 WARREYN LARS 07
5 ASVO 2:17.38
1452 VANDENDRIESSCHE LEANDRO 07
1306 VANDER GHEYNST FREM 06
1819 THOMAS MICHIEL 07
977 NEUVILLE BRIEK 06
6 STAX 2 2:19.38
312 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT WARD 06
1731 SERGEANT VICTOR 07
316 DECOENE WOUT 06
319 DE BACKER SIMON 07
7 HAMME 2 2:25.83
1590 ROOMS LENNERT 07
753 VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER 07
1371 FAULCONER CASPER 07
1874 DE DONDER YENNO 07
4 x 200 meter Pup Men
Reeks:3
1 OB 2:09.76
1019 CORMENIER NORMAN 07
1021 BUCQUOYE BAPTISTE 07
1030 DEJONCKHEERE REMI 07
1461 DE CRAENE BENJAMIN 06
2 JSMC 2:11.30
3033 LEDOUX GASPARD 07
2855 LECOEUCHE ANDREAS 07
2658 DEPAUW NOAH 07
3078 DELPLANQUE THEO 06
3 AVR 2:17.84
1734 ALGOEDT MATTEO 07
1866 WINDELS JENTE 06
1831 DEPONDT LARS 06
1035 CNEUT LUKAS 07
4 DEINZE 3 2:21.27
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256
426
2298
535

1149
456
148
551

764
782
867
760

339
73
341
80

DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT
VAN RENTERGEM EPPO
CLAEYS ARNE

DE MESURE LUKA

ROMBAUT JORDY

DEBAILLIE DAAN
EELBODE CEZAR

HENS TSJIP

DEMETS MATISSE

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
CHAKROUNI WALID
DEBOEUF VICTOR

BERGERIE DIEGO
LAENENS FLOR
DE MUYNCK ARNE
CLAUWS GIEL

4 x 200 meter Pup Men

Reeks:4
1

2329
2330
1787
2286

601
812
826
1169

1457
40
1117
331

542
800
267
1343

2668
2663
2822
2798

1514
259
801
6825

849
2167
146
9935

DECOKER JOS

MESDOM PIETER
VERVINCKT JEF

VAN DE STEENE ADRIAN

DECOCKER SIMON
COCQUYT BEN

VAN STEELANT NOAH
DE VISCH NOAH

DEVLAMYNCK MATHIS
VAN GELDER RYAN*

HEBBERECHT MILAN

BEKAERT FLOR

DELBAERE MAREK
VANDENBORRE MAXTME
LIPPENS KOBE
EGEOLU VICTOR

THIRY ERWAN

ANDRIESSENS TIBO
GALIMBERTI MATTEO
CAUCHETEUX SATYA

LEMAHIEU LUKAS

DE LODDER ANDREAS
WITTOUCK ARTHUR
STEVENS LOWIE

TRIVIER EMILIO - PAUL
DERUYTER MICHIEL

DU PONT DAAN

NOLF WARRE

4 x 200 meter Min V

Reeks:1
1
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7074
7066
7479
7257

7398
7412
7403
7390

BAETSLE MANON
DIOUF LOUISE
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
BOONE YELENA

DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
NAESSENS PAULIEN
GOOSEN YANA

BOATENG BOATEMAA

19 feb 2017

KAAG 4

AZW 2

ACME

KAAG 6

MACW/HCO
HCO
HCO
HCO

RIEM

DEINZE 4

OSGA

DEINZE 5

KAAG 5

KAAG 1

AZW 1

KAAG — Topsporthal

DIS

1:54.

1:59.

.38

.07

.25

.68

.97

.25

.46

.43

.57

47

71
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3
7234 VERMEULEN NELE 05
7337 TUYLS ZOWIE 05
7237 GEERARDYN MARIE 05
7230 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN 04
4
7452 VERMEULEN LISA 05
7075 DEWAELE KAAT 04
7061 DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE 05
7089 VANHOEIJEN SENNAH 04
5
4854 DHONDT RUNE 06
7720 DE SCHRYVER ANTJE 05
4827 SIRJACOBS ANKE 06
5441 TRAORE AiCHA 06
6
7496 D'HAEYERE KATO 04
6900 DE SMET SISKA 04
7122 DE MUYNCK ELINE 04
7194 VAN DAELE MORGANE 05
4 x 200 meter Min
Reeks:2
1
7721 VERHAVERT AMELIE 04
7386 STEELS SITA 05
7384 VAN HAUTE ARWEN 04
7585 HELLINCKX CARO 04
2
7071 BAKKER KES 04
6999 JANSSENS ELIEN 04
7001 GINTERTAELLE JILL 04
7573 DELANOTE LOUISE 04
3
7119 LAGAEYSSE MIEK 04
6881 LIPPENS LOUISE 04
6878 BAETEN KAYLEIGH 05
7914 DEVLAMYNCK LAURE 04
4
7486 DE STERCKE FLORE 05
7814 DETEMMERMAN NINA 05
7342 BASTIL MARGAUX 05
7484 DE SCHEPPER FLORE 05
5
6916 PRAET AXELLE 04
7276 STEVENS MONA 04
7102 MAHY FELINE 04
6913 FAVOREEL THAIS 04
6
8139 HENKENS LORE 05
8252 CHERJI DALAL 04
7266 GEIREGAT NINA 04
7000 DECAESTEKER MARTHE 04
.
7387 DEVARREWAERE LENTE 05
7055 CATRYSSE SHAUNI 05
7051 PATTYN YINTHE 05
7352 BRUNEEL LIENE 04
4 x 200 meter Min
Reeks:3
1
6164 MUSEUR CALISTA 05
6334 LECOEUCHE IONELA 04
6162 M KADEM MAHERA 04
6163 GONNE SARAH 04
2
7345 DE CLERCQ JULIE 05
8247 DE PAUW LISA 04
7572 DELANOTE CAMILLE 05
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ACW

DEIN

ACG

ACME

HAMME 1

KAAG 2

RIEM

ASVO

STAX 1

KAAG 3

AVR

OSGA/JSMC

JSMC

KAAG 5

KAAG — Topsporthal

2:01.

22

.35

.56

.25

.26

.51

.75

.54

.94

.26

.30

.95

.71
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4 x 200 meter Min Men

Reeks:1
1

4 x 200 meter Min Men

Reeks:2
1
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7262

7940
7584
7189
8126

7771
7480
7477
7277

7410
7406
7413
7472

7104
7335
7108
7106

7350
8366
9934
9929

5739
5297
5396
5646

5041
4720
5389
4723

4797
4968
5629
4643

5714
4845
5311
5433

5004
5009
5019
5132

5477
4659
5736
4867

5226
5211
5207
5220

5562
6144

RENSHOFER LIESL

BUYCK AMELIE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
MOUTON HEIKE

VAN DE WIELE HANNE

NOTEBAERT GUUSJE
SPRANGERS MUKA
EECKHOUT EMMA
SNAET LIZE

MOERMAN FENNE
KASMI FATIN
OLAERTS ZOé&
COUSSEMENT MARIE

VERCAUTEREN CARO
DELBEKE MILA
TROTTEYN ANNIKA
AREFI LARA

HONORé ELLE
BOZOGLU DILAY
PRAET LIV
WYBAIILIE YINTE

DE CREMER HERVé
DE VRIESE JARON
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE

OOSTERLINCK NIELS
BARBIO MATISSE

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE

GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
GILSON MILAN

VAN SCHAIK LAURENS
VEREECKE STIJN

STEVENS TOBIAS
PRIEM VICTOR
GODDERIS WOUT
VERSTRAETE MART

PAUWELS MILAN

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
ROOMS JENTHO

TUYLS INDY

RYCKAERT BRIEK
DECAESTEKER NINHO
MARTENS LEONARD
HUYSENTRUYT BAS

SPEELEVELD Cé&DRIC
DE JONCKHEERE TOM
BLAUWBLOEME FERRE
LEENAERT VIKTOR

RAMAKERS SVERRE
VANHOUCKE RUNE

19 feb 2017

04

HAMME 2

KAAG 4

AZW 2

STAX 2

KAAG 6

ASVO 1

KAAG 1

ACME 1

AVR 1

ACW

STAX 1

AzZW 1

MACW

KAAG — Topsporthal

2:08.

45

.23

.28

.61

.21

.06

.99

.52

.90

.51

.07

.80

.19
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5561 SPAEY PIETER 04
5560 LOGIER WOUT 04

3
5292 LEMMENS THIBAULT 05
5042 BUYST IBEN 05
4825 COOREVITS KASPER 05
4817 VAN AERDE VIKTOR 04
4
4935 REENAERS STAN 04
6032 CUPERS DORIAN 05
4889 RONCADA ELIAS 05
4888 MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS 05
5
4966 DE STRYCKER KASPER 05
6077 MAES WARRE 05
5802 ROOMS JORAN 05
5800 DE DONDER GENNAIO 04
6
3178 GEREMIE JULIEN 04
3825 COUPEZ ALESSIO 05
3935 DERAMAIX KENZO 04
3830 CULQUIN TOM 05
4 x 200 meter Min Men
Reeks:3
1
4954 HEERSMINK THOMAS 05
5249 MESTDAG ROBBE 05
5925 VAN LAERE JAKOB 05
4824 DE KETELAERE STAN 05
2
4848 DEPOTTER ARNE 05
4796 TALLIEU LEANDRO 05
4850 DE WISPELAERE SAM 05
5707 VANDE MOORTEL MATTEO 05
3
5397 MEULEMAN LARS 05
5728 VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO 04
5390 HANSSENS JORRE 05
5299 DEBLOCK ARTHUR 05
4
5216 DEWAELE MILO 04
5230 VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL 05
5221 LORTHIOIR NOA 05
5213 DECONINCK JEPPE 05
5
6045 BRUGGEMAN JONAS 05
5922 DANSCHUTTER FERRE 05
4617 DE JONGHE ROBBE 05
4883 BEKAERT CASPER 05
6
4874 MEURET SIEBE 05
4857 HEIRMAN BAVO 04
4860 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE 04
4872 VYNCKE KASPER 05
.
4648 CLAUWS MART 05
4645 MAENHOUT VICTOR 05
761 HUYGHELIER JELLE 06
340 VAN DAELE VIKTOR 06
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KAAG 2

ACA

HAMM

OSGA

DEIN

AVR 2

ASVO 2

AZW 2

RIEM

STAX 2

ACME 2

KAAG — Topsporthal

2:06.

05

.04

.53

.23

.58

.57

.31

.95

.64

.17

.26



